
A ID 

INFO                

1 NAME (LAST, FIRST,MI)  

Dolphin, Bill

2 SSN   

XXXX

3 RANK    

SGT

4 SERV 

USMC

5 PLT CODE 

BAMF

6 DATE PREP 

20140725

7 PRD CVRD 

1-31 JUL

8 PEBD 

20070523

9 YRS  

7

10 EAS 

20160523

11 ECC 

20160523

12 MCC DIST RUC 

12345

13 DATE 

20140815

AMOUNT 

$2124.82

14 DATE 

20140829

AMOUNT 

$2124.81

C. SPLIT PAY            

$0.00

15 START 

DATE 99999

16 AMOUNT 

$.00

17 BLC 

$.00

18 POE 

12011

19 LV BF 

13

20 EARNED                              

2.5

21 USED      

0

22 

EXCESS  0

23 BAL        

19.5

24 MAX ACC 

47.5

26 SOLD ASOF 

0.0

72 CBT LV 

BAL   0.0

28 ASED      

000000

29 DF 

0000

30 PRIOR 

DF 0Y 0M

31 PR 

STOP 00

32 OPFLY GATE      

00000

L ADMIN INFO

36.           

-

37 BAH ZIP                              

92145

38                 

.

39                     

.

40                      

.

41                     

.

44 TYPE      

MGIB

46 TOTAL 

$1,200.00

47 PAY STATUS       

00000

48 PAY GP 49 CRA DATE

52 REG    

.

53 REG                                          

FYTD

55 ADD         

.

56 ADD 

FYTD

57 ADD 

ANNYTD

58 BF 

ANNYTD

59 ACDU THIS 

PRD

60 DRILL 

THIS PRD

61 OTHER 

THIS PRD

62.      . 65 

TOTAL 

RET PTS

50 

RESERVE 

ECC 

51 DSSN                      

.

67 DEAF       

201103224

71                                                                                                       

.

BROUGHT FWD 0

BASIC PAY

SEA PAY

SUB PAY

FSA

BAS

BAH WITH DPNS

TOTAL

FITW

SOCIAL SECURITY

MEDICARE

SGLI

SPOUSE SGLI

TSGLI

ADV PAYMENT

ALLOTMENT

ALLOTMENT

ALLOTMENT

ALLOTMENT

CFC

METLIFE FAMILY

TOTAL
DATE DSSN

20140715 6102

20140801 6102

TOTAL

CARRIED FWD .00

THIS IS THE SPACE WHERE INFORMATION IS TAILORED TO THE INDIVIDUAL MARINE, SUCH AS ANNUAL LEAVE AND ANY SPECIAL 

PAYS SUCH AS UPCOMING CLOTHING ALLOWANCE

** RETIREMENT PLAN REFLECTS: BLANK**

"THIS IS THE SPACE THAT PROVIDES THE GENERAL INFORMATION PROVIDED TO ALL MARINES"

$155.00 

$33.88 

$1,960.09 

$1.00 

SAVINGS ALLOTMENT

$50.00 NFCU SAVINGS

$643.00 MORTGAGE COMPANY

$2,124.82 

$2,124.81 

$4,249.63 

USN/MC RET HOME

REGULAR PAYMENT

REGULAR PAYMENT

$0.50 

$243.35 

$600.00 

$53.75 

$2.00 

RUC/PRNO

0

000000000000000000

F.           AVIATION PAY

000000000

ENTITLEMENTS

DEDUCTIONS

UN-NECESSARY INSURANCE

PAYMENTS VOU

$171.23 

$40.05 

$28.00 

$5.00 

$2,761.80 

$367.92 

$2,325.00

$6,209.72 

$88.33 

$350.00 

$250.00 

66 AFADBD                                             

20120523         

68 TSP TAX DEFERRED   

$0.00

69 TSP TAX EXEMPT            .             

$0.00

MARINE CORPS TOTAL FORCE LEAVE AND EARNINGS STATEMENT (CFS DEMONSTRATION ONLY)

o  REMARKS

70 TSP ROTH                     

$0.00

43 DATE TTL CAR SEA 

PAY SVC         20130516        

00 YRS  11 MOS  08 DA

45 MONTHLY 

AMT    $ .00

K EDUCATION DEDUCTION

M                RESERVE DRILL INFORMATION N                     RESERVE RETIREMENT INFORMATION

G.                                                                                               TAX INFORMATION

33 STATE TAX                                                                                                                                                     

STATE CODE                         FL                 

EXEMPTIONS                      S00                                           

WAGES THIS PRD            $3266.80                     

WAGES YTD                    $24356.00                  

STATE TAX YTD              $0.00

34 FEDERAL TAX                                                                    

EXEMPTIONS                                                 M 05                                                 

WAGES THIS PRD                                 $ 3266.80                                           

WAGES YTD                                         $24,356.00                             

FED TAX YTD                                         $ 822.45

35 FICA SOCIAL SECURITY TAX)                               

SSEC WAGES THIS PRD                    $3,169.50    

SSEC WAGES YTD                            $24,356.00   

SSEC TAX YTD                                  $1653.32 

MEDICARE WAGES THIS PRD         $3,169.50  

MEDICARE WAGES YTD                 $24,356.00  

MEDICARE TAX YTD                           $317.20

H. RIGHTS OF MARINES INDEBTED TO 

THE GOVT YOU HAVE A RIGHT TO:                                         

-INSPECT AND COPY RECORDS 

PERTAINING TO DEBT    -QUESTION 

VALIDITY OF A DEBT AND SUBMIT 

REFUTING EVIDENCE                                                                         

-NEGOTIATIE A PAYMENT SCHEDULE                                                           

-REQUEST A WAIVER OF DEBT                                                 

-                                                                                                               

MORE INFORMATION ABOUT YOUR 

I.             ADDITIONAL BAH INFORMATION J CAREER SEA PAY

B FORECAST AMOUNTS

D. DIRECT DEPOSIT/EFT/ADDRESS 

NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION

E              LEAVE INFORMATION




